	8.16.99	U.S. PATENT AND 7	 - - -	
NO	TE: The following append	lix did not appear in the C	20-1999	
	<u>PENDIX B</u> $/ O$	·دُل ۱۳۹۲ - ۲۵۰		
ғоғ 1-31	-92 AUG 1 6 199	REC REC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Offi
	12	- Š/	1126-10-	
To t	ne Honorable Commission ADP	ts and Trademarks. Please record the	e attached original document	s or copy thereof.
	lame of conveying party(ies):			Name and address of receiving party(ies):
MIG	UEL BRAVO-ZANOQUERA			Name: Q3DM, LLC
WITC	OLL BRAVO-ZANOQUERA			Address: 3652 Torrey View Court San Diego, California 92130
				Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yesno
Add	itional name(s) of conveying party(i	es) attached? yes <u>X</u> no		
3.	Nature of Conveyance	Manag		
	X Assignment Security Agreement Other	Change of Name		
	Execution Date: July 23, 1999			
.	Application number(s) or patent n	umber(s):		
	is document is being filed together v	vith a new application, the execution d	late of the application is	
If th	0 0			
lf th	A. Patent Application No.(s)			Patent No.(s)
t th				Patent No.(s)
lt thi	A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers attact		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	om correspondence	В.	
	 A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be a Name: Terrance A. Mea 	om correspondence mailed:	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be to Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No <u>6</u> .	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be a Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No <u>6</u> .	Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u> Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>
5.	 A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be a Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, California 	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No <u>6</u> .	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed XAuthorized to be charged to
5.	 A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be a Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, California 	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700 ornia 92101	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No 6. 7. 8.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. 	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Calife 5495622 = 500-664	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700 ornia 92101	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No 6. 7.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califo 5495622 - 0004064	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH .uite 1700 ornia 92101	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
5. 	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califor 5495622 - 000465	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH uuite 1700 ornia 92101 DO NOT US	B. hed? <u>Yes X</u> No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
5.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califo 5495622 - 0004064 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH uite 1700 ornia 92101 DO NOT US forecome information is true and correct and Signature	B. hed? Yes X No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE m attached copy of for Date Date	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
5. 19 j 9.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califor 5495622 - 100-1064 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the <u>TERRANCE A. MEADOR</u> Name of Person Signing	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH uite 1700 ornia 92101 DO NOT US forecome information is true and correct and Signature	B. hed? Yes X No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE m attached copy of for Date Date	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
5. 19 ; 9.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califor 5495622 - 000465	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH uite 1700 ornia 92101 foresume imprmation is true and correct and foresume imprmation is true and correct and Signature Total	B. hed? Yes X No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE m attached corpus a true population Date Number of pages including	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
5. 99. : 91.	A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/796,196 Name and address of party to who concerning documents should be r Name: Terrance A. Mea Address: GRAY CARY W 401 "B" Street, S San Diego, Califor 5495622 - 100-1064 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the <u>TERRANCE A. MEADOR</u> Name of Person Signing	om correspondence mailed: dor /ARE & FREIDENRICH uite 1700 ornia 92101 foresume information is true and correct and foresume information is true and correct and Signature Total bo not deta sheet information to: COMMISSIONER OF PAT BOX ASS	B. hed? Yes X No 6. 7. 8. E THIS SPACE m attached copy of for Date Date	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1

ASSIGNMENT

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Be it known that I, MIGUEL BRAVO-ZANOQUERA, 4059 C Miramar Street, La Jolla, California, 92037, for ONE DOLLAR and other good and valuable consideration, assign, transfer, and set over to Q3DM, LLC, 3652 Torrey View Court, San Diego, California, 92130, my whole right, title and interest in and to a certain invention and to all patent applications therefor, including, without limitation, ANALOG CIRCUIT FOR AN AUTOFOCUS MICROSCOPE SYSTEM, executed by me and filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 7, 1997, United States Patent Application Serial No. 08/796,196, and ANALOG CIRCUIT FOR AN AUTOFOCUS MICROSCOPE SYSTEM filed with the World Intellectual Property Organization, U.S. Receiving Office on January 14, 1998, Patent Cooperation Treaty Application Serial No. PCT/US98/00318, which claims priority from United States Patent Application Serial No. 08/796,196, and all original and reissue patents granted thereof, and all divisions and continuations, thereof, including the subject matter of any and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent, and all foreign rights to said invention, and covenant that I have full right to do so, and agree that I will communicate to Q3DM, LLC, or its representatives, all facts known to me respecting said invention and said patent application, whenever requested, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid Q3DM, LLC, its successors, assigns, and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for the invention in all countries.

The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is requested to issue Letters Patent which may be granted for said invention, or any part thereof, unto Q3DM, LLC, in keeping with this Assignment.

Date: 7/23/99

EL BRAVO-ZANOOUERA

N1294965.1